
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

RESEARCH CENTRE OF TAMIL 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

 

1.  13.07.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

 

2.  27.07.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

 

3.  10.08.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

 

4.  24.08.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

 

5.  07.09.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

6.  11.09.2021 Saturday Special day - Bharathi 
Vizha (Memorial Day) 

 

7.  21.09.2021 Tuesday Tamil Research 
Scholar Association 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

THE RESEARCH CENTRE OF TAMIL 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  21.03.2022 Monday Tamil Association  

2.  08.04.2022 Friday Recitation  

Competition 

3.  12.04.2022 Tuesday Veeramamunivar& 

Journalism 

Endowment 

4.  29.04.2022 Friday Tamil Association 

5.  04.05.2022 Wednesday M.A.Susila& J. Fatima 

Endowment 

6.  20.05.2022 Friday Tamil Association 

7.  28.05.2022 Saturday MuthamizhVizha 

 

 

 


